
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
11 

142 
72 
98 

9 
22 
97 

Name 
Marco COMO 
Andrea FERRARI 
Alessio FINELLO 
Roberto CECCHI 
Biagio MICELI 
Enrico ZUCCHINI 
Alex GIACOBBI 

Class 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 

Best Tm 
1:22.519 
1:23.222 
1:25.230 
1:27.266 
1:28.490 
1:31.871 
1:53.028 

Diff 

0.703 
2.711 
4.747 
5.971 
9.352 

30.509 

Gap 

0.703 
2.008 
2.036 
1.224 
3.381 

21.157 

In Lap 
4 
9 
3 
5 
3 
3 
1 

Laps 
7 
9 
8 
9 
4 
6 
1 

Total Tm 
15:59.180 
18:01.496 
16:38.699 
16:02.263 
10:06.897 
15:31.846 

4:03.927 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/04/2018 15:56:28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Morandi Luigi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° Round MotoEstate 
MOTO4 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:35:57 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km 

28/04/2018 15:27 


